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Anglers

Jared Wood/Derek Cantrell

Drew Porto/Lawson Lewis

Frank Leone

Randy Tucker/Matt Tucker

Jason Lieblong/Keith Williams
Shawn Gordon/Paul Combs

Zach King/Jackson King

Logan Williams/Doc Williams

PJ Lyles/Richard Casillas

Josh Dugger/Larry Dugger

Jared Thompson/Heath Thompson
Mike Webster/Randy Allen

Jake Dugger/Sawyer Grace
Chuck Pritchard/Jake Hicks
Robbie Chavers/Easton Chavers
Buch Buchanan/Shane Allison
Chris Huselton/Ryan Huselton
Remi Lawrence

Scott Tate/Tim Young

Chris Hamilton/Wyatt Ellis

Tray Huddleston/Brad Southard
Jared Allen/Brandon Lee

Alvin Williams/John Hankins

Brig Bright

Fred Roumbanis/Avery Roumbanis
Jonathan Dobston/Toby Stanphill
Roger Chambers/Blake Chambers
Ed Hendricks/Seth Warbritton
Lance Fowler/Richard Tomlin
Joshua Thompson/Colt Thompson
Nathan Frederick/Blake Swain
Joe Phillips/William Hendricks
Phillip Gibson/Jeffrey Knox
Clifton Duvall/Clay Duvall

Konnor Stephens/Merrick Roark
David Wood/John Harwell

Dylan Steinbarger/Jody Branch
Blake Beck/Tanner Freeman
Jeremy Roberts

Josh Hilton

John Ray

Fish
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Weight
25.71
25.40
22.45
20.26
20.17
20.14
19.46
18.99
18.14
17.86
17.86
17.80
17.63
17.44
17.31
17.01
16.89
16.79
16.62
15.67
15.27
15.22
15.21
14.73
14.64
14.30
14.16
13.56
13.14
12.26
12.23
11.31
11.21

8.80
7.32

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



