

Place	Anglers	Fish	Weight	Points
1	Jared Wood/Derek Cantrell	5	25.71	50
2	Drew Porto/Lawson Lewis	5	25.40	49
3	Frank Leone	5	22.45	48
4	Randy Tucker/Matt Tucker	5	20.26	47
5	Jason Lieblong/Keith Williams	5	20.17	46
6	Shawn Gordon/Paul Combs	5	20.14	45
7	Zach King/Jackson King	5	19.46	44
8	Logan Williams/Doc Williams	5	18.99	43
9	PJ Lyles/Richard Casillas	5	18.14	42
10	Josh Dugger/Larry Dugger	5	17.86	41
10	Jared Thompson/Heath Thompson	5	17.86	41
12	Mike Webster/Randy Allen	5	17.80	39
13	Jake Dugger/Sawyer Grace	5	17.63	38
14	Chuck Pritchard/Jake Hicks	5	17.44	37
15	Robbie Chavers/Easton Chavers	5	17.31	36
16	Buch Buchanan/Shane Allison	5	17.01	35
17	Chris Huselton/Ryan Huselton	5	16.89	34
18	Remi Lawrence	5	16.79	33
19	Scott Tate/Tim Young	5	16.62	32
20	Chris Hamilton/Wyatt Ellis	5	15.67	31
21	Tray Huddleston/Brad Southard	5	15.27	30
22	Jared Allen/Brandon Lee	5	15.22	29
23	Alvin Williams/John Hankins	5	15.21	28
24	Brig Bright	5	14.73	27
25	Fred Roumbanis/Avery Roumbanis	5	14.64	26
26	Jonathan Dobston/Toby Stanphill	5	14.30	25
27	Roger Chambers/Blake Chambers	5	14.16	24
28	Ed Hendricks/Seth Warbritton	5	13.56	23
29	Lance Fowler/Richard Tomlin	5	13.14	22
30	Joshua Thompson/Colt Thompson	5	12.26	21
31	Nathan Frederick/Blake Swain	5	12.23	20
32	Joe Phillips/William Hendricks	4	11.31	19
33	Phillip Gibson/Jeffrey Knox	5	11.21	18
34	Clifton Duvall/Clay Duvall	3	8.80	17
35	Konnor Stephens/Merrick Roark	1	7.32	16
36	David Wood/John Harwell			
36	Dylan Steinbarger/Jody Branch			
36	Blake Beck/Tanner Freeman			
36	Jeremy Roberts			
36	Josh Hilton			
36	John Ray			